	The New York City Council				City Hall New York, NY 10007
Legislation Details					
File #:	Res 2018	8 0661- Version: *	Name:	LU 238 - Landmarks, 238 Pre Brooklyn (20195089 HIK)	sident Street House,
Туре:	Res	solution	Status:	Adopted	
			In control:	Committee on Land Use	
On agenda:	12/1	11/2018			
Enactment date	Enactment #:				
Title:	Resolution affirming the designation by the Landmarks Preservation Commission of the 238 President Street House located at 238 President Street (Tax Map Block 351, Lot 12), Borough of Brooklyn, Designation List No. 510, LP-2612 (L.U. No. 238; 20195089 HIK; N 190130 HIK).				
Sponsors:	Rafael Salamanca, Jr., Adrienne E. Adams				
Indexes:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. October 17, 2018 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files, 3. Land Use Calendar - Week of November 12, 2018 - November 16, 2018, 4. Hearing Testimony - Landmarks 11-15-18, 5. Land Use Calendar - Week of November 26, 2018 - November 30, 2018, 6. REVISED - Land Use Calendar - Week of November 26, 2018 - November 30, 2018, 7. Land Use Calendar - December 3, 2018, 8. Hearing Transcript - Landmarks 11-15-18, 9. December 11, 2018 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files, 10. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 12-11-18, 11. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - December 11, 2018, 12. Committee Report				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
12/3/2018	*	Committee on Land Use	!	Approved by Committee	
12/11/2018	*	City Council		Approved, by Council	Pass